19. Erinnerungsschiessen 2014
Schitzen Oensingen

Gruppenrangliste

26.04.2014 - 03.05.2014

Ordonnanz
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Engelberg 1 Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 459 300.00
Biittiker Fritz 1943SVvV 5703 96 95
Munzinger Viktor 1963 S 5703 97 94
MolletRené 1948V 5703 95 92
Richner Hermann 1946 V 5703 89 89
Rhiner Eduard 1942 sV 90 99 89
476
2 lgel Mumliswil-Reckenkien, Schitzengesellschaft 457 200.00
Nussbaumer Niklaus 1947V 90 100 96
Birki Rudolf 1949V 5703 96 92
Studer Jorg 1964 S 5703 100 92
Probst Erich 1939 SV KA 95 92
Bader Urs 1948V 5703 95 85
486
3 Mirgele Wangenried, Infanterie Schiitzen 456 100.00
ObrechtHanspeter 1958 S 5703 97 96
Leuenberger Manfred 1971 E 5703 95 95
Hosner Ueli 1967 S KA 95 89
Gygax Hansrudolf 1967 S 90 91 88
Leuenberger Rudolf 1947V 90 87 88
465
4 Moos Ramiswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 454 90.00
Muller Urs 1950V 90 92 94
Ackermann Christian 1982 E 90 91 93
Allemann Patrick 1979E 90 93 93
Jeker Franzi 1992 E 90 97 88
Neuschwander Freddy 19418V 90 89 86
462
5 Graustein Welschenrohr, Schitzenverein 453 80.00
Distel Maél 1991 E 5703 94 92
Gunziger Josef 1951V 5703 97 91
Fluri Peter 1955 S 5703 90 91
Moser Beat 1954V KA 83 90
Fessler Markus 1969 E KA 89 89
453

Firebird
Tiefmatt D1
Tribu
Ballenbihl
Sodhubel |
Waldegg Il
Stille Hoffnung
Hammer
Hans Roth
Wartenfelser
Basebinder
Trueberbuebe
Chropfduube D
St. Martin 1l
Geissfluh |
Amboss
Power
Brunnrain
Roggen
Bargschutzen
Soleil
Wolftirli 1

VereinsWK 3.6.0.2 -www.vereinswk.ch

Liesberg, Schitzenverein
Oberbuchsiten, Schiitzenverein
Wynau, Infanterieschiitzen
Gysenstein, Feldschitzen

Safenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Feldschitzen
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Langenthal, Arbeiterschitzen
Wiedlisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lostorf, Wartenfelsschitzen
Melchnau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Trub i/E., Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gysenstein, Feldschitzen

Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Balsthal-Klus, Schitzenverein
Fehren, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruegsau, Schiitzen

Muhledorf, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 1von 3

95-91-90-88-88
94-92-90-90-86
96-93-92-86-84
93-91-89-89-89
94-91-90-90-85
93-91-91-87-87
91-91-90-88-88
92-91-91-88-85
92-89-89-89-88
94-90-90-89-83
93-91-90-87-85
92-89-89-88-88
92-92-88-87-86
96-92-91-83-82
96-90-88-88-82
94-92-87-85-84
93-91-88-85-85
91-89-88-88-86
92-91-89-87-82
91-91-88-86-85
94-92-89-86-79
93-91-89-88-79

452  7Pramienkarten
452  6Pramienkarten
451  5Pramienkarten
451  5Pramienkarten
450  4Pramienkarten
449  4pramienkarten
448  3Pramienkarten
447  3Pramienkarten
447  2Pramienkarten
446  2Pramienkarten
446  2Pramienkarten
446 1 Pramienkarte
445 1 Pramienkarte
444
444
442
442
442
441
441
440
440

1 Préamienkarte
1 Pramienkarte

07.05.2014,20:32:05



19. Erinnerungsschiessen 2014
Schitzen Oensingen

Gruppenrangliste

26.04.2014 - 03.05.2014

Ordonnanz

Rang Gruppe

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Teilnehmer
Emme
Mondhausi
Steinbruch
Amazonas D
Beguttenalp
Wisenberg |
Romerguet Black
Ramsern |
Reckolder-Benzen D1
St.Peter I
Mouschetatscher D
Kirchbuhl
Mundi
Geissfluh li
Gallus
Spartakus
Oristhal |
Schlossberg |
Thierstein
Flihmatt |
Aarebutze Il
Frosche D
Burg-Goéskon
Basebinder
St. Urs |
Drei Tannen
Bravo
Geissfluh lli
Balmegg

Ausser Konkurrenz

VereinsWK 3.6.0.2 -www.vereinswk.ch

Bechburg
LocherBruno
Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt
Zeltner Patrick
Weibel Marcel

Hesselberg
Reitnauer Bruno
BonerMario
FranzoniLuca
Flamig Markus
Nugel Nils

Ravelle
ObiHeinz
Zehnder Fritz
Weibel Vanessa
Gyger Michel
Schar Andre

Verein

Luterbach Schitzenverein
Graben-Berken, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberbuchsiten, Schitzenverein
Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellsc
Erlinsbach, Schiutzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberentfelden, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramsern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Kestenholz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschiitzen
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Aedermannsdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Wangen b.Olten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schwarzhdusern, Feldschiitzengesellsche
St. Pantaleon, Feldschitzen

Wikon, Wehrverein

Bisserach, Schitzengesellschaft
Egerkingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schitzenverein
Obergdsgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfwil, Militarschitzen

Solothurn, Schiitzengesellschaftder Stad
Heimenhausen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militarschitzen
Aedermannsdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Balm Schiitzenverein

Oensingen, Schitzen

1970E 90
1959 S 5703
1948V 5703
1973 E 90
1965S 90

Oensingen, Schitzen

1963 S 90
1945V 90
1990 E 90
1979E 90
19947 90

Oensingen, Schitzen
1932 SV KA
1938 SV KA

1993 E 90
1976 E 90
1989 E 90

Seite 2von 3

Punkte
90-90-88-88-84
95-88-87-86-82
92-90-89-89-78
91-88-87-86-86
93-92-86-85-81
93-89-89-84-82
92-88-88-85-84
93-87-87-86-83
93-90-90-87-75
92-91-88-83-81
91-90-88-86-80
90-90-87-85-82
90-90-86-84-84
90-87-86-86-85
92-91-86-83-81
92-90-84-83-83
91-90-86-85-80
94-87-86-86-77
91-87-85-85-81
89-88-88-87-77
89-86-85-85-84
91-85-83-83-83
92-88-86-79-78
92-87-87-77-73
89-84-84-80-79
87-85-82-82-79
93-88-87-79-66
86-83-82-80-79
83-80-79-75-68

93 93
86 92
94 86
99 85
80 82
452
93 93
97 84
88 79
93 75
87 75
458
92 87
91 85
83 83
85 78
83 76

434

Total

440
438
438
438
437
437
437
436
435
435
435
434
434
434
433
432
432
430
429
429
429
425
423
416
416
415
413
410
385

438

406

409

07.05.2014,20:32:05



19. Erinnerungsschiessen 2014 Gruppenrangliste

Schitzen Oensingen 26.04.2014 - 03.05.2014
Ordonnanz
Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
Vogelherd Oensingen, Schiitzen 404
Hirzeler Bruno 1953V 5703 99 91
Steiner Richhard 1973 E 90 91 90
Miescher Heinz 1949V 5702 94 84
GygerDaniela 1977E 90 86 80
SagesserHans 19218V 90 63 59
433

VereinsWK 3.6.0.2 -www.vereinswk.ch Seite 3von 3 07.05.2014,20:32:05



	Ausser Konkurrenz

