<u> </u>					Ordonnanz
Rang	Gruppe Teilnehmer	Verein	Punkte	Total	
1	Engelberg 1	Dulliken, Engelbergschützen		459	300.00
	Büttiker Fritz	1943 SV 57 03	96 9 5		
	Munzinger Viktor	1963 S 57 03	97 9 4		
	Mollet René Richner Hermann	1948 V 57 03 1946 V 57 03	95 92 89 89		
	Rhiner Eduard	1940 V 37 03 1942 SV 90	99 89		
			476	457	
2	Igel				200.00
	Nussbaumer Niklaus	1947 V 90	100 96		
	Bürki Rudolf Studer Jörg	1949 V 57 03 1964 S 57 03	96 92		
	Probst Erich	1939 SV KA	95 92		
	Bader Urs	1948 V 57 03	95 8 5		
			486		
3	Mürgele	Wangenried, Infanterie Schützen		456	100.00
	Obrecht Hanspeter	1958 S 57 03	97 96		
	Leuenberger Manfred	1971 E 57 03	95 9 5		
	Hosner Ueli Gygax Hansrudolf	1967 S KA 1967 S 90	95 89 91 88		
	Leuenberger Rudolf	1947 V 90	91 88 87 88		
	Lodonborgorradon	1047 V 00	465	•	
4	Moos	Ramiswil, Feldschützengesellschaft		454	90.00
	Müller Urs	1950 V 90	92 9 4	ļ.	
	Ackermann Christian	1982 E 90	91 9 3		
	Allemann Patrick	1979 E 90	93 9 3		
	Jeker Fränzi Neuschwander Freddy	1992 E 90 1941 SV 90	97 88 89 86		
	Neuschwander Freudy	1941 3 V 90	89 86 462	•	
5	Graustein	Welschenrohr, Schützenverein		453	80.00
	Distel Maël	1991 E 57 03	94 92	2	
	Gunziger Josef	1951 V 57 03	97 9 1		
	Fluri Peter	1955 S 57 03	90 91		
	Moser Beat Fessler Markus	1954 V KA 1969 E KA	83 90 89 89		
	1 cooler Markas	1000 L 101	453	,	
6	Firebird	Liesberg, Schützenverein	95-91-90-88-88	452	7 Prämienkarten
7	Tiefmatt D1	Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein	94-92-90-90-86	452	6 Prämienkarten
8	Trübu	Wynau, Infanterieschützen	96-93-92-86-84	451	5 Prämienkarten
9	Ballenbühl	Gysenstein, Feldschützen	93-91-89-89-89	451	5 Prämienkarten
10	Sodhubel I	Safenwil, Schützengesellschaft	94-91-90-90-85	450	4 Prämienkarten
11	Waldegg II	Wolfwil, Feldschützen	93-91-91-87-87	449	4 Prämienkarten
12	Stille Hoffnung	Fulenbach-Kappel, Schützengesellschaft	91-91-90-88-88	448	3 Prämienkarten
13	Hammer	Langenthal, Arbeiterschützen	92-91-91-88-85	447	3 Prämienkarten
14	Hans Roth	Wiedlisbach, Schützengesellschaft	92-89-89-89	447	2 Prämienkarten
15	Wartenfelser	Lostorf, Wartenfelsschützen	94-90-90-89-83	446	2 Prämienkarten
16	Bäsebinder	Melchnau, Schützengesellschaft	93-91-90-87-85		2 Prämienkarten
17	Trueberbuebe	Trub i/E., Feldschützengesellschaft	92-89-89-88-88	440	1 Prämienkarte
18	Chropfduube D	Neuendorf-Härkingen, Schützenverein		445	1 Prämienkarte
	St. Martin II	_	92-92-88-87-86		
19		Laupersdorf, Schützenverein	96-92-91-83-82		1 Prämienkarte
20	Geissfluh I	Aedermannsdorf, Schützengesellschaft	96-90-88-88-82		1 Prämienkarte
21	Amboss	Gysenstein, Feldschützen	94-92-87-85-84	440	
22	Power	Biglen, Feldschützengesellschaft	93-91-88-85-85		
23	Brunnrain	Murgenthal-Balzenwil, Schützengesellsch	91-89-88-88-86		
24	Roggen	Balsthal-Klus, Schützenverein	92-91-89-87-82	441	
25	Bärgschützen	Fehren, Schützengesellschaft	91-91-88-86-85	441	
26	Soleil	Rüegsau, Schützen	94-92-89-86-79	440	
27	Wolftürli II	Mühledorf, Schützengesellschaft	93-91-89-88-79	440	

				<u> </u>	uominam
Rang	Gruppe Teilnehmer	Verein	Punkte	Total	
28	Emme	Luterbach Schützenverein	90-90-88-88-84	440	
29	Mondhausi	Graben-Berken, Schützengesellschaft	95-88-87-86-82	438	
29 30	Steinbruch	Oberbuchsiten, Schützenverein	92-90-89-89-78	438	
	Amazonas D			438	
31		Hägendorf-Rickenbach, Schützengesellsc	91-88-87-86-86	436 437	
32	Beguttenalp Wisenberg I	Erlinsbach, Schützengesellschaft	93-92-86-85-81		
33	Wisenberg I	Wisen, Schützengesellschaft	93-89-89-84-82	437	
34	Römerguet Black	Oberentfelden, Schützengesellschaft	92-88-88-85-84	437	
35	Ramsern I	Ramsern, Schützengesellschaft	93-87-87-86-83	436	
36	Reckolder-Benzen D1	Walterswil SO, Feldschützen	93-90-90-87-75	435	
37	St.Peter II	Kestenholz, Feldschützengesellschaft	92-91-88-83-81	435	
38	Mouschetätscher D	Neuendorf-Härkingen, Schützenverein	91-90-88-86-80	435	
39	Kirchbühl	Affoltern im Emmental, Feldschützen	90-90-87-85-82	434	
40	Mundi	Boningen, Militärschützen	90-90-86-84-84	434	
41	Geissfluh II	Aedermannsdorf, Schützengesellschaft	90-87-86-86-85	434	
42	Gallus	Wangen b. Olten, Schützengesellschaft	92-91-86-83-81	433	
43	Spartakus	Schwarzhäusern, Feldschützengesellscha	92-90-84-83-83	432	
44	Oristhal I	St. Pantaleon, Feldschützen	91-90-86-85-80	432	
45	Schlossberg I	Wikon, Wehrverein	94-87-86-86-77	430	
46	Thierstein	Büsserach, Schützengesellschaft	91-87-85-85-81	429	
47	Flühmatt I	Egerkingen, Schützengesellschaft	89-88-88-87-77	429	
48	Aarebutze II	Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein	89-86-85-85-84	429	
49	Frösche D	Neuendorf-Härkingen, Schützenverein	91-85-83-83-83	425	
50	Burg-Göskon	Obergösgen, Schützengesellschaft	92-88-86-79-78	423	
51	Bäsebinder	Wolfwil, Militärschützen	92-87-87-77-73	416	
52	St. Urs I	Solothurn, Schützengesellschaft der Stad	89-84-84-80-79	416	
53	Drei Tannen	Heimenhausen, Schützengesellschaft	87-85-82-82-79	415	
54	Bravo	Boningen, Militärschützen	93-88-87-79-66	413	
55	Geissfluh III	G .	86-83-82-80-79	410	
	Balmegg	Aedermannsdorf, Schützengesellschaft Balm Schützenverein		385	
56	Baillegg	Baim Schutzenverein	83-80-79-75-68	303	
Aus	ser Konkurrenz				
	Bechburg	Oensingen, Schützen		438	
	Locher Bruno Nugel Volker	1970 E 90 1959 S 57 03	93 93 86 92		
	Kehl Kurt	1948 V 57 03	86 92 94 86		
	Zeltner Patrick	1973 E 90	99 85		
	Weibel Marcel	1965 S 90	80 82 452		
	Hesselberg	Oensingen, Schützen		406	
	Reitnauer Bruno	1963 S 90	93 93		
	Boner Mario	1945 V 90	97 84		
	Franzoni Luca Flämig Markus	1990 E 90 1979 E 90	88 79 93 75		
	Nugel Nils	1994 J 90	93 75 87 75		
	Develle	0	458	400	
	Ravelle Obi Heinz	Oensingen, Schützen 1932 SV KA	92 87	409	
	Zehnder Fritz	1932 SV KA 1938 SV KA	92 87 91 85		
	Weibel Vanessa	1993 E 90	83 83		
	Gyger Michel	1976 E 90	85 78		
	Schär Andre	1989 E 90	83 76		
			434		

19. Erinnerungsschiessen 2014 Schützen Oensingen

Gruppenrangliste 26.04.2014 - 03.05.2014 Ordonnanz

D 0	V/ :	T
Rang Gruppe	Verein	Total
Teilnehmer		Punkte
Vogelherd	Oensingen, Schützen	404
Hürzeler Bruno	1953 V 57 03	99 91
Steiner Richhard	1973 E 90	91 90
Miescher Heinz	1949 V 57 02	94 84
Gyger Daniela	1977 E 90	86 80
Sägesser Hans	1921 SV 90	63 59
		433